

Cottonwood Heights Bid Tabulation Worksheet

Project Name: 006.23 - Prospector Drive Area Roadway Improvement Project

Bid Date: February 8th, 2024

Bid #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Miller Paving		Jordan Valley Construction		Granite Construction Company		BHI		Pronghorn Construction		M.C. Contractors		B. Hansen Construction	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 33,500.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 28,862.00	\$ 28,862.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 85,500.00	\$ 67,370.00	\$ 67,370.00
2	Quality Control	1	LS	\$ 7,450.00	\$ 7,450.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 9,177.00	\$ 9,177.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 22,535.00	\$ 22,535.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
3	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 16,125.00	\$ 16,125.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 15,075.00	\$ 15,075.00	\$ 26,335.00	\$ 26,335.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00
4	Survey Layout	1	LS	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,132.00	\$ 5,132.00	\$ 14,651.00	\$ 14,651.00	\$ 28,840.00	\$ 28,840.00	\$ 46,500.00	\$ 46,500.00
5	Remove HMA and Base Course to 4-inch below proposed grade	17,800	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 71,200.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 89,000.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 46,280.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 94,340.00	\$ 9.51	\$ 169,278.00	\$ 9.04	\$ 160,912.00	\$ 5.30	\$ 94,340.00
6	Remove Concrete Flatwork	280	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 2,660.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 7,840.00	\$ 33.10	\$ 9,268.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 10,920.00	\$ 17.70	\$ 4,956.00	\$ 83.25	\$ 23,310.00
7	Remove Concrete Driveway Apron	660	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,280.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 6,270.00	\$ 25.60	\$ 16,896.00	\$ 37.70	\$ 24,882.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 22.15	\$ 14,619.00	\$ 85.50	\$ 56,430.00
8	Remove Concrete Waterway	160	SY	\$ 10.50	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 77.30	\$ 12,368.00	\$ 91.80	\$ 14,688.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 19.75	\$ 3,160.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 18,400.00
9	Curb & Gutter Removal	6,900	LF	\$ 3.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 58,650.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 89,700.00	\$ 13.30	\$ 91,770.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 69,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 41,400.00	\$ 14.50	\$ 100,050.00
10	Prepare Base Course	17,800	SY	\$ 2.45	\$ 43,610.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 53,400.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 26,700.00	\$ 1.90	\$ 33,820.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 48,950.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 53,400.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 37,380.00
11	4-inch Thick Hot Mix Asphalt, Class II	3,850	Ton	\$ 91.30	\$ 351,505.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 385,000.00	\$ 86.70	\$ 333,795.00	\$ 91.00	\$ 350,350.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 404,250.00	\$ 94.17	\$ 362,554.50	\$ 109.50	\$ 421,575.00
12	Soft Spot Repair	1,800	SY	\$ 31.25	\$ 56,250.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 46,800.00	\$ 89.90	\$ 161,820.00	\$ 44.50	\$ 80,100.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 64.90	\$ 116,820.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 57,600.00
13	4-inch Thick Concrete Flatwork	2,740	SF	\$ 7.45	\$ 20,413.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 21,920.00	\$ 14.25	\$ 39,045.00	\$ 14.60	\$ 40,004.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 23,290.00	\$ 12.31	\$ 33,729.40	\$ 13.25	\$ 36,305.00
14	6-inch Thick Concrete Driveway	5,900	SF	\$ 8.75	\$ 51,625.00	\$ 9.50	\$ 56,050.00	\$ 15.70	\$ 92,630.00	\$ 10.90	\$ 64,310.00	\$ 12.20	\$ 71,980.00	\$ 12.32	\$ 72,688.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 91,450.00
15	30" Type A Curb & Gutter	6,900	LF	\$ 26.00	\$ 179,400.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 248,400.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 293,250.00	\$ 51.30	\$ 353,970.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 220,800.00	\$ 32.75	\$ 225,975.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 310,500.00
16	Tactile/Truncated Dome Pad	10	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 378.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 624.50	\$ 6,245.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 386.75	\$ 3,867.50	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 38,500.00
17	6-foot Waterway with Transition Structure	2,220	SF	\$ 21.30	\$ 47,286.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 35,520.00	\$ 27.30	\$ 60,606.00	\$ 26.10	\$ 57,942.00	\$ 20.16	\$ 44,755.20	\$ 24.20	\$ 53,724.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 43,290.00
18	Adjust Survey Monument	3	EA	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,190.00	\$ 3,570.00	\$ 1,901.00	\$ 5,703.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 3,645.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
19	Adjust Storm Drain Curb Inlet	2	EA	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,620.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 3,204.00	\$ 6,408.00	\$ 12.50	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,657.00	\$ 3,314.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
20	Raise and Collar Utility Manhole	25	EA	\$ 940.00	\$ 23,500.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 885.00	\$ 22,125.00	\$ 1,249.00	\$ 31,225.00	\$ 625.00	\$ 15,625.00	\$ 910.00	\$ 22,750.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
21	Raise and Collar Water Valve	6	EA	\$ 710.00	\$ 4,260.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 670.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 1,032.00	\$ 6,192.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
22	Replace Striping	1	LS	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.01	\$ 1,629.00	\$ 1,629.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00
TOTAL OF BID				\$ 955,964.00	\$ 955,964.00	\$ 1,149,670.00	\$ 1,149,670.00	\$ 1,252,365.01	\$ 1,252,365.01	\$ 1,331,092.00	\$ 1,331,092.00	\$ 1,296,419.20	\$ 1,296,419.20	\$ 1,335,089.40	\$ 1,335,089.40	\$ 1,633,000.00	\$ 1,633,000.00